
ATSU Department (Missouri) Federal Work – Study Contact 

Still National Osteopathic Museum 
Jason Haxton 

JHaxton@atsu.edu 

Information Technology & Services 
Paul Wilcox 

prwilcox@atsu.edu 

Academic Technology (Multi-Media) 
Dean Maag 

DMaag@atsu.edu 

A.T. Still Memorial Library 
Debra Loguda-Summers 

dsummers@atsu.edu 

Academic/Regional Affairs 
Tammy Kriegshauser 

TKriegshauser@atsu.edu 

Dermatology 
Lloyd Cleaver, D.O. 

Renee Herron 
RHerron@atsu.edu 

Biochemistry 
Charles (Rick) Fleschner 
CFleschner@atsu.edu 

Anatomy 
Peter Kondrashov, Ph.D 
PKondrashov@atsu.edu 

Microbiology 
Neil Sargentini, Ph.D 

NSargentini@atsu.edu 

Physiology 
William Sexton, Ph.D 
WSexton@atsu.edu 

Pharmacology 
Robert Theobald, Jr., Ph.D 

RTheobald@atsu.edu 

Thompson Campus Center 
Dan Martin 

DMartin@atsu.edu 

Tutoring 
Jennifer McNeely 

jmcneely@atsu.edu 

Off-Campus Community Service:  

Chaplain Chad Erhart (660.785.1099) 

Hospice of Northeast Missouri 660.627.9711 

Victim Support Services 
Amanda Cregeen (660.665.2617) 

coordinator.of.volunteers@gmail.com 

Bruce Normile Juvenile Justice Center Garla Mills (660.665.4224) 

Northeast Regional Medical Center - ER Laura Gruber (660.785.1153) 
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